
 

 

LESSON TIMES 
 

Set out below are the timings for the school day: 
 

Swipe in to register 8.45 – 8.55 
Period 1 8.55 - 9.40 
Period 2 9.40 - 10.25 
Period 3 10.25 - 11.10 

  
Break 11.10 - 11.30 

  
Period 4 11.30 - 12.15 
Period 5 12.15 -   1.00 

  
Lunch 1.00 - 2.00 

  
Registration 2.00 – 2.05 

Period 6 2.05 – 2.50 
Period 7 2.50 - 3.35 

 

 
DIRECTOR OF SIXTH FORM 

Mrs S Bradley-Brophy 
 

2020- 21 Term Dates 
 

Term 1 

Tuesday 1 September 2020 
Wednesday 2 September 2020 
Thursday 3 September 2020 

Monday 19 October 2020 
Friday 23 October 2020 

Training Day 
Training Day 

Start of Term 1 
Training Day 
End of Term 1 

Term 2 
Monday 2 November 2020 
Friday 18 December 2020 

Start of Term 2 
End of Term 2 

Term 3 
Monday 4 January 2021 
Friday 12 February 2021 

Start of Term 3 
End of Term 3 

Term 4 
Monday 22 February 2021 

Friday 26 March 2021 
Start of Term 4 
End of Term 4 

Term 5 

Monday 12 April 2021 
Tuesday 13 April 2021 
Monday 3 May 2021 
Friday 28 May 2021 

Training Day 
Start of Term 5 
Bank Holiday 
End of Term 5 

Term 6  
Monday 7 June 2021 
Friday 9 July 2021 

Tuesday 20 July 2021 

Start of Term 6 
Training Day 
End of Term 6 

  


